TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION OF  KPX SERIES BATTERIES
 Dimensions tolerance +/- 3mm. Weight tolerance +/- 0.2kg
 PA = Polyamides; PP = High impact polypropylene Co-polymer; ABS = Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene with high impact properties
This catalogue provides outline information only and is not deemed to form part of an offer or contract. Our policy is one of continued improvement and we reserve the right to change details without prior notice.
Cell Type
Rated
Capacity
C5 (Ah)

KPX30 30 81.5 42.5 255 1.65 M10 0.222 AS
KPX30-(3) 30 80.5 36.5 235 1.50 M10 0.200 PA
KPX30-(3) 30 80.5 36.5 235 1.50 M10 0.200 PA
KPX40 40 81.5 42.5 255 1.75 M10 0.212 AS
KPX40-(4) 40 81.5 49.0 244 1.85 M10 0.200 ABS
KPX40-(2) 40 81.0 66.5 175 1.90 M10 0.210 PA
KPX50 50 81.5 49.0 244 2.00 M10 0.190 AS
KPX60 60 139 62.0 267 4.50 M16 0.910 ABS
KPX60-(3) 60 80.5 50.0 250 2.80 M10 0.250 PA
KPX70 70 134 70.0 285 4.50 M16 1.000 PP
KPX80-(2) 80 134 70.0 285 5.20 M16 1.000 PP
KPX80 80 139 62.0 267 5.10 M16 0.900 ABS
KPX80-(4) 80 81.0 74.5 243 3.10 M12 0.450 PA
KPX90-(2) 90 134 70.0 285 5.30 M16 0.950 PP
KPX90 90 81.0 74.5 243 3.40 M12 0.400 PA
KPX100 100 134 70.0 285 5.50 M16 0.850 PP
KPX100-(2) 100 139 62.0 267 5.00 M16 0.780 ABS
KPX120-(2) 120 139 62.0 267 5.00 M16 0.700 ABS
KPX120 120 141 79.0 367 7.50 M16 X 1.5 1.300 PP
KPX120-(3) 120 134 70.0 285 6.00 M16 0.800 PP
KPX140 140 141 79.0 367 7.90 M16 X 1.5 1.200 PP
KPX140-(2) 140 165 107 348 8.80 M20 2.000 PP
KPX170-(2) 170 165 107 348 9.70 M20 1.750 PP
KPX170 170 141 79.0 367 7.60 M16 x 1.5 1.020 PP
KPX190 190 141 79.0 367 8.50 M16 x 1.5 1.000 PP
KPX190-(2) 190 165 107 348 10.2 M20 1.700 PP
KPX200-(2) 200 137 71.0 432 10.0 M20 1.000 PP
KPX200 200 165 107 348 11.0 M20 1.700 PP
KPX210 210 165 107 348 12.5 M20 1.650 PP
KPX220 220 165 107 348 13.0 M20 1.650 PP
KPX230 230 165 107 348 13.0 M20 1.600 PP
KPX240 240 165 107 348 13.1 M20 1.600 PP
KPX250 250 165 107 348 13.3 M20 1.600 PP
DISCHARGE PERFORMANCE DATA
 KPX SERIES BATTERY
Discharge performance data after fully charged by constant current according to IEC60623
Available current under 20oC ± 5oC  Final voltage 1.14 V/cell